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  Classificació : 2 Criterium Internacional Empuriabrava - CS                        
 
  Data          : 31/05/09 
  Distància     : 0 Kms     -   Promig  : 0 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     348 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU     01:07:41           
   2     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:07:41          mt. 
   3     303 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC              01:07:41          mt. 
   4     314 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU    01:07:41          mt. 
   5     311 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:07:41          mt. 
   6     379 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:07:41          mt. 
   7     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:07:41          mt. 
   8      83 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:07:41          mt. 
   9     259 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:07:41          mt. 
  10     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:07:41          mt. 
  11     358 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-CLUB      01:07:53       12 seg. 
  12     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNTBIBKES-COM9    01:08:36       55 seg. 
  13     288 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:08:41     1:00 min. 
  14     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  LUCTA-PENACA       01:08:41     1:00 min. 
  15      87 ADROVER,MIGUEL JUAN  MA-30  CALA D´OR CLU      01:08:47     1:06 min. 
  16     318 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  TOMAS BELLES       01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  17     304 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  18     339 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  19     325 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  20     324 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  21     331 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BONS AMICS         01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  22     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  23     329 ESTEVEZ,Natali       SENIO  ESPA               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  24     305 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  25     285 REVERT,Amadeu        MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  26     315 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  27     323 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  28      15 PARRAGA,David        MA-30  EDAT 3 - RENAUL    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  29     320 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  30     302 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  31     306 ROSELL,Eduard        MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  32     286 GONZALEZ,Jordi       MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:09:29     1:48 min. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 32 
 
 
  Classificació de MASTERS - 30 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     348 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU     01:07:41           
   2     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:07:41          mt. 
   3     314 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU    01:07:41          mt. 
   4     379 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:07:41          mt. 
   5     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:07:41          mt. 
   6      83 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:07:41          mt. 
   7     259 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:07:41          mt. 
   8     358 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  CADAQUES-CLUB      01:07:53       12 seg. 
   9     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNTBIBKES-COM9    01:08:36       55 seg. 
  10     288 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:08:41     1:00 min. 
  11      87 ADROVER,MIGUEL JUAN  MA-30  CALA D´OR CLU      01:08:47     1:06 min. 
  12     318 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  TOMAS BELLES       01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  13     304 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  14     339 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:08:58     1:17 min. 
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  15     325 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  16     324 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  17     331 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BONS AMICS         01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  18     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  19     305 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  20     285 REVERT,Amadeu        MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  21     323 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-30  BASE               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  22      15 PARRAGA,David        MA-30  EDAT 3 - RENAUL    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  23     320 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  24     302 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  25     306 ROSELL,Eduard        MA-30  CECOC              01:08:58     1:17 min. 
  26     286 GONZALEZ,Jordi       MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:09:29     1:48 min. 
 
 
  Classificació de SENIORS 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     303 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC              01:07:41          mt. 
   2     311 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:07:41          mt. 
   3     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:07:41          mt. 
   4     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  LUCTA-PENACA       01:08:41     1:00 min. 
   5     329 ESTEVEZ,Natali       SENIO  ESPA               01:08:58     1:17 min. 
   6     315 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU    01:08:58     1:17 min. 
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  RC TELECOMUNICA                03:24:20         
    2  CECOC                          03:25:37  a    1:17  
    3  BASE                           03:26:54  a    2:34  
 


